City of Hermosa Beach
BID 24-004 | CIP No. 421

Annual Sewer Improvements Phase 2

BID
COMPANY CONTACT BID RECEIVED AMOUNT OF
f COMEAN (If Applicable) DATE/TIME BID w“uoﬂ.c QDRENDA
1. Nick Duffy
O'DUFFY BROS Inc 951-575-0215 om.dm_o\mwomp $4,216,725.00 Yes N/A
Dadoduffy@aol.com )
2 . o
: . Crissa Phillips
PALP dba Excel Paving 562-599-5841 oo\.d 1/2024 $4.288,665.00 Yes N/A
Company . . ) 12:53 PM
Estimating@excelpaving.net
3. Mladen Grbavac
Ramona Inc. 626-355-1350 omﬂ\ ;\ wm\wh# $4,887,600.00 Yes N/A
Michael@mgramona.com )
4, . Alejandro Dominguez
ooms_s.@coN. 0m_3oa_ 626-652-2622 ow\. W_m\ wm\wp $3,584,600.00 Yes N/A
ngineerng Inc Dominguezgeneral@aol.com )
5. Paul Majich
Colich & Sons, LP 310-516-6346 ow\ww\mm\,ﬁ $4,489,520.00 Yes N/A
Sharonf@colich.com )
6. : " Brenton Gentry
Gentry General Engineering 909-330-1128 om\.:\moﬁ $5.216,410.00 Yes N/A
Inc. . 1:37 PM
Gentrygeneral@gmail.com
7. Michael Prlich
Mike Prlich and Sons, Inc. 626-813-1700 ow\ww\wm\wp $3,497,306.00 Yes N/A
Bids@mikeprlichandsons.com )
8. Kristion Grbavac
GRBCON, INC 626-699-2380 o W% o $2,944,821.00 | Yes N/A
Kgrbavav@grbcon.com )
9. Dubi Gregorovic 1:57 PM
MNR Construction Inc. 909-592-2760 ext. 6 oo\.d 1/2024 $3,137,130.00 Yes N/A
dubi@mnrconst.com

Opened By: Reanna Guzman

Attested:
City Clerk Signature:

Staff Present: Ariana Rodriguez, Andrew Nguyen, Lucho Rodriguez and Brandon

Araujo.

Date: _¢[1>] 2024

By Reanra Guzman By~




